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GE104SAF

Protective Eyewear 
Product Specification

04 Series

GE104C/CAF Temple Neck
Cord Holes

Full Frame Design with front and side protection

100% Polycarbonate Lens, 
8 Base curve

Flexible Anti-Slip Nylon & TPE Temples with 
hollowed temple tips for contoured & non-pressure fitting

GE104BAF

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Nylon

Frame Type Full Frame

Lens Curvature 8

Nose Piece Material Nylon 

Side Shield Material Nylon

Side Shield Type Full Protection

Nose Piece Type Molded In

Temples Material Nylon & TPE

Temples Type Flexible Hollowed Temple Tips

Screw Material Stainless Steel

Screw Type Standard Hinge Screw

Technical Data

Special Features
Lightweight
Full front and side protection
Sporty style contemporary frame                                                                           
Perfect protective eyewear with high impact 
resistance
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High
Impact

Resistant

EN 166 ����
Z87.1

Packing

Case

Inner

Each

11.8”x14.5”x24” /  30x37x61 cm Case
Size 

12.78 lbs / 5.8 kgCase
Weight 

Polybag

120

12

SKU EachFrame 
Color

Lens
Color Inner Case

Barcodes

GE104C
GE104CAF
GE104SAF
GE104BAF

Po
ly

ba
g

Clear
Smoke
Blue Mirror

ClearBlack & Blue
Black & Blue
Black & Blue
Black & Blue

Coating
Anti-Scratch

Anti-Fog/Anti-Scratch

Anti-Fog/Anti-Scratch

Anti-Fog/Anti-Scratch

850031579118

850031579095

850031579101

810084961209

10850031579115

10810084961206

10850031579092

10850031579108

 20850031579112

 20810084961203

 20850031579099

 20850031579105

Country of Origin: Taiwan

Comfortable Molded
In-Nose Bridge


